CITY: FARIBAULT
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621
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713
721
722
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812
813
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -OTHER SERVICES

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES

$6,765,542
$14,568,512
$252,844
$39,161,067
$7,921,750
$52,230,718
$27,485,623
$74,749,759
$4,375,719
$2,088,348
$13,452,498
$82,441,916
$20,165,086
$22,378,425
$7,182,038
$1,202,487
$50,907,100
$2,750,827
$26,800,855
$123,862
$1,351,804
$4,648,743
$2,605,649
$5,556,656
$4,609,125
$998,793
$16,945,183
$4,787,681
$3,204,865
$3,882,539
$25,129,361
$3,178,173
$2,569,872
$2,830,536
$874,484
$42,500,249

$582,678,689

ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$1,540,959
$4,202,269
$252,844
$25,837
$403,916
$15,433,064
$3,634,093
$7,914,816
$2,912,495
$1,555,126
$12,298,826
$17,829,763
$2,493,290
$2,808,647
$2,761,407
$943,443
$28,945,750
$2,271,887
$13,311,124
$1,929
$749,964
$1,042,144
$2,361,610
$1,147,962
$2,937,132
$228,469
$145,845
$15,553
$2,988,692
$3,718,606
$24,357,319
$2,098,008
$1,075,779
$2,014,563
$850,701
$16,743,862

$184,017,694

SALES TAX

$100,161
$273,148
$16,437
$1,680
$26,253
$1,003,154
$236,214
$514,461
$189,316
$101,082
$799,428
$1,296,031
$162,109
$182,890
$179,489
$61,324
$1,892,835
$147,669
$865,225
$125
$48,746
$49,759
$153,508
$74,619
$190,918
$14,852
$9,482
$1,011
$206,772
$241,705
$1,638,807
$136,372
$69,933
$163,078
$55,294
$1,088,359

$12,192,246

USE TAX

$6,163
$14,971
$46,953
$8,367
$4,109
$1,172
$0
$5,919
$31,052
$10,627
$920
$5,533
$1,361
$3,673
$1,252
$445
$94,085
$100
$35,366
$1,351
$213

$0

$230
$3,779
$1,299
$0
$4,125
$187
$197
$832
$23,550
$187
$420

$0
$20,054
$28,278

$354,068

TOTAL TAX

$106,324
$288,119
$63,390
$10,047
$30,362
$1,004,326
$236,214
$520,380
$220,368
$111,709
$800, 348
$1,301,564
$163,470
$186,563
$180,741
$61,769
$1,986,920
$147,769
$900, 591
$1,226
$48,959
$49,759
$153,738
$78,398
$192,217
$14,852
$13,607
$1,198
$206,969
$242,537
$1,662,357
$136,559
$70,353
$163,078
$75,348
$1,116,637

$12,546,314
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